REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000097718 License To FM KAAI 164273 Main 98.5 PALISADE, CO EDUCATIONAL MEDIA 01/15/2020  Accepted
Cover FOUNDATION For Filing
0000097482  Renewal of FM WDLG 86328 Main 90.1 GROVE HILL, AL La Promesa Foundation 01/15/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000097659  Displacement LPD KZVY-LD 183029 49 ANCHORAGE, One Ministries, Inc. 01/15/2020 Accepted
AK For Filing
0000097530 Renewal of FM WSKK 63297 Main 102.3 RIPLEY, MS JC MEDIA LLC 01/15/2020 Accepted
License For Filing
0000097505 Renewal of AM WPUL 53704 Main 1590.0 SOUTH Glenn Cherry 01/15/2020 Received
License DAYTONA, FL
Amendment
0000097605 Renewal of FL KPSQ- 191871 97.3 FAYETTEVILLE, OMNI CENTER FOR 01/15/2020  Accepted
License LP AR PEACE JUSTICE & For Filing
ECOLOGY
0000097723  Minor FX K258DA 156386 99.5 HOUSTON, TX CENTRO CRISTIANO DE 01/15/2020  Accepted
Modification VIDA ETERNA For Filing
0000097524  Renewal of FM WKZU 59614 Main 104.9 IUKA, MS JC MEDIA LLC 01/15/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000097628 Renewal of FM WPYA 71417 Main 97.3 GARDENDALE, SM-WZNN, LLC 01/15/2020 Received
License AL
Amendment

0000097504 Renewal of AM WBQN 54502 Main 1160.0 BARCELONETA- RADIO BORINQUEN, 01/15/2020 Received
License MANATI, PR INCORPORATED
Amendment

0000097472  Renewal of AM WDWR 21773 Main 1230.0 PENSACOLA, La Promesa Foundation 01/15/2020 Received
License FL
Amendment

0000097475 Renewal of AM WCVC 71303 Main 1330.0 TALLAHASSEE, La Promesa Foundation 01/15/2020 Received
License FL
Amendment

0000097481 Renewal of FM WJUV 177361 Main 88.3 CULLMAN, AL La Promesa Foundation 01/15/2020 Received
License
Amendment

0000097632  Extension of DCA WARP- 55106 Main 22 TAMPA-ST. SUNSHINE 01/15/2020 Accepted
CP CD PETERSBURG, BROADCASTING For Filing

FL COMPANY, INC.

0000097642  Minor DCA WIRE- 55108 Main 40 ATLANTA, GA D.T.V.LLC 01/15/2020 Accepted

Modification CD For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000097689  Minor DTV WETP- 18252 Main 24 SNEEDVILLE, EAST TENNESSEE 01/15/2020  Accepted
Modification TV TN PUBLIC For Filing
COMMUNICATIONS
CORP.
0000097636  Renewal of FM WBHK 65227 Main 98.7 WARRIOR, AL SM-WBHK, LLC 01/15/2020 Received
License
Amendment
0000097571  License To FX K271CT 200423 102.1 CRESTON, IA G.O. RADIO, LTD. 01/15/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000097426 License To FS WMEZ 73256 Main 94.1 PENSACOLA, CUMULUS LICENSING 01/14/2020  Accepted
Cover FL LLC For Filing
0000097483  Renewal of AM WROS 66333 Main 1050.0 JACKSONVILLE  WROS, The Rose of 01/15/2020 Received
License , FL Jacksonville, LLC
Amendment
0000097508 Renewal of AM WWBA 51971 Main 820.0 LARGO, FL Genesis Communications 01/15/2020 Received
License of Tampa Bay, Inc.
Amendment
0000097518  Extension of DCA WARP- 55106 Main 22 TAMPA-ST. SUNSHINE 01/15/2020  Accepted
CP CD PETERSBURG, BROADCASTING For Filing
FL COMPANY, INC.
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File Number

0000097669

0000097662

0000097709

0000097683

0000097703

0000097469

0000097690

0000097616

Purpose

Extension of
CP

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FX

FL

AM

AM

FL

AM

FX

Call Sign

WTVP

K283BU

KPPS-LP

WRRE

WOIR

KGDH-

LP

WMNT

W284CQ

Facility ID  Station Type

28311

156912

196131

54564

13776

196075

39772

31140

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

46

104.5

97.5

1460.0

1430.0

104.5

1500.0

104.7

City, State

PEORIA, IL

WALLA WALLA,
WA

ST. LOUIS
PARK, MN

JUNCOS, PR

HOMESTEAD,

FL

MOBILE, AL

MANATI, PR

WASHINGTON,
DC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ILLINOIS VALLEY
PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

THOMAS D. HODGINS
PARK PUBLIC RADIO,
INC.

MARANATHA RADIO

MINISTRIES

ERJ MEDIA LLC

MOBILE HISPANIC
EDUCATION FAMILY
FUNDATION

MANATI RADIO AND

MEDIA

AMFM RADIO
LICENSES, L.L.C.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000097695

0000097427

0000097561

0000097627

0000097503

0000097566

0000097634

0000097567

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Extension of
CP

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FS

FL

AM

AM

DTV

FM

AM

Call Sign

WUPR

WJITQ

WUUK-

LP

WAGG

WDMC

KZJO

WBHJ

KTLO

Facility ID  Station Type

9791

12143

193671

48717

68615

69571

730

35671

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

1530.0

100.7

105.7

610.0

920.0

25

95.7

1240.0

City, State

UTUADO, PR

PENSACOLA,
FL

CANADOHTA

LAKE, PA

BIRMINGHAM,
AL

MELBOURNE,
FL

SEATTLE, WA

MIDFIELD, AL

MOUNTAIN
HOME, AR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

CENTRAL
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

CUMULUS LICENSING
LLC

CANADOHTA
COMMUNITY RADIO
GROUP

SM-WAGG, LLC

Divine Mercy
Communications, Inc.

TRIBUNE
BROADCASTING
SEATTLE, LLC

SM-WBHJ, LLC

MOUNTAIN LAKES
BROADCASTING CORP.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

01/15/2020

01/14/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000097478

0000097474

0000097502

0000097507

0000097511

0000097715

0000097639

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

FR

FM

Call Sign

WMMA

WPHK

WRRH

WHBO

WIXC

NEW

WBPT

Facility ID  Station Type

726

5892

55693

41383

54505

750609

5355

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

1480.0

102.7

106.1

1040.0

1060.0

106.9

City, State

IRONDALE, AL

BLOUNTSTOWN
, FL

HORMIGUEROS
, PR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

La Promesa Foundation

La Promesa Foundation

RENACER
BROADCASTERS
CORPORATION

PINELLAS PARK Genesis Communications

, FL

TITUSVILLE, FL

ROTA, MP

HOMEWOOD,
AL

of Tampa Bay, Inc.

Genesis Communications
I, Inc.

BLUE CONTINENT
COMMUNICATIONS

SM-WBPT, LLC

Status Date

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Pending

Received
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File Number

0000097682

0000097565

0000097539

0000097585

0000097714

0000097488

0000097558

0000097724

0000097586

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FM

LPT

FX

FR

AM

FX

FX

AM

Call Sign

WIDA

KTLO-
FM

K28QC-

D

K259CX

NEW

WFNR

K226BT

K278CR

KIOU

Facility ID  Station Type

54870 Main
35672 Main
28102 Main
156126
750583 Main
67588 Main
140886
148295
33714 Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

1400.0

97.9

28

99.7

710.0

93.1

103.5

1480.0

City, State

CAROLINA, PR

MOUNTAIN

HOME, AR

IMLAY, NV

BALL, LA

TINIAN, MP

BLACKSBURG,
VA

INDIO, CA

HOUSTON, TX

SHREVEPORT,
LA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee
RADIO VIDA
INCORPORADO
MOUNTAIN LAKES

BROADCASTING CORP.

PERSHING COUNTY NV
TV TAX DISTRICT

CAPITAL CITY RADIO
CORPORATION

BLUE CONTINENT
COMMUNICATIONS

WFNR AM, LLC

SUNNYLANDS
BROADCASTING, L.L.C.

CENTRO CRISTIANO DE
VIDA ETERNA

CAPITAL CITY RADIO
CORPORATION

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000097686

0000097471

0000097485

0000097494

0000097584

0000087511

0000097477

0000097546

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

AM

FX

FX

AM

FX

FM

FX

Call Sign

WERR

WYBT

W233AP

W285ES

KWDF

W222AF

WQOH-
FM

Ww288DD

Facility ID  Station Type

54750 Main
5891 Main
139105
139275
3641 Main
83640 Main
174604 Main
138594

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

104.1

1000.0

94.5

104.9

840.0

92.3

88.7

105.5

City, State

VEGA ALTA, PR

BLOUNTSTOWN

, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

RADIO REDENTOR

La Promesa Foundation

OAKLAND PARK RADIO BY GRACE, INC.

, FL

SMETHPORT,
PA

BALL, LA

MARIETTA, GA

SPRINGVILLE,
AL

TAMARAC, FL

COLONIAL RADIO
GROUP, INC.

CAPITAL CITY RADIO
CORPORATION

Educational Media

Foundation

La Promesa Foundation

RADIO BY GRACE, INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

01/15/2020

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000097641

0000097562

0000096174

0000097500

0000097420

0000097631

0000097587

0000097708

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

AM

FM

DTV

AM

FM

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

WENN

KWCL-
FM

WXPX-
TV

WRHC

WTYL-
FM

WZZK-

FM

K235CQ

K217DJ

Facility ID  Station Type

6411 Main
35878 Main
6601 Main
73945 Main
68658 Main
48724 Main
151624

92520 Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

1320.0

96.7

29

1550.0

97.7

104.7

94.9

91.3

City, State

BIRMINGHAM,

AL

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

SM-WENN, LLC

OAK GROVE, LA KWCL-FM

BRADENTON,

FL

BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

ION MEDIA LICENSE
COMPANY, LLC

CORAL GABLES WRHC BROADCASTING

, FL

TYLERTOWN,

MS

BIRMINGHAM,

AL

SHREVEPORT,

LA

PASADENA, TX

CORP.

TYLERTOWN

BROADCASTING CO.

SM-WZZK, LLC

CAPITAL CITY RADIO
CORPORATION

CALVARY CHAPEL OF
SOUTHEAST HOUSTON,
INC.

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
01/15/2020 Received
01/15/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/15/2020 Received
01/15/2020 Received
01/14/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/15/2020 Received
01/15/2020  Accepted
For Filing
01/15/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200117-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000097678  License To FX W276BM 140663 103.1 PARK FOREST, POLNET 01/15/2020  Accepted
Cover IL COMMUNICATIONS, LTD. For Filing
0000097470  Minor LPD K08QJ-D 130352 Main 8 RIO GRANDE LA PALABRA VIVIENTE 01/15/2020  Accepted
Modification CITY, TX MINISTRIES For Filing
0000097668  Renewal of FM WZKR 76435 Main 103.3 COLLINSVILLE, MORNING STAR MEDIA, 01/15/2020  Accepted
License MS LLC For Filing
0000097624  Renewal of AM WATV 5356 Main 900.0 BIRMINGHAM, COURTNEY FRENCH 01/15/2020 Received
License AL BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
0000097429 License To FS WXBM- 32946 Main 102.7 MILTON, FL CUMULUS LICENSING 01/14/2020  Accepted
Cover FM LLC For Filing
0000094444  Minor LPT K16BP-D 27723 Main 16 COTTONWOOD  FOX TELEVISION 01/15/2020 Received
Modification , AZ STATIONS, LLC
Amendment
0000097526  Extension of DTV WJIWJ- 61007 Main 44 BEAUFORT, SC  SOUTH CAROLINA 01/15/2020  Accepted
CP TV EDUCATIONAL TV For Filing
COMMISSION
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