File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097718	License To Cover	FM	KAAI	164273	Main	98.5	PALISADE, CO	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097482	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WDLG	86328	Main	90.1	GROVE HILL, AL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097659	Displacement	LPD	KZVY-LD	183029		49	ANCHORAGE, AK	One Ministries, Inc.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097530	Renewal of License	FM	WSKK	63297	Main	102.3	RIPLEY, MS	JC MEDIA LLC	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097505	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WPUL	53704	Main	1590.0	SOUTH DAYTONA, FL	Glenn Cherry	01/15/2020	Received
0000097605	Renewal of License	FL	KPSQ- LP	191871		97.3	FAYETTEVILLE, AR	OMNI CENTER FOR PEACE JUSTICE & ECOLOGY	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097723	Minor Modification	FX	K258DA	156386		99.5	HOUSTON, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097524	Renewal of License	FM	WKZU	59614	Main	104.9	IUKA, MS	JC MEDIA LLC	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097628	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPYA	71417	Main	97.3	GARDENDALE, AL	SM-WZNN, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097504	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WBQN	54502	Main	1160.0	BARCELONETA- MANATI, PR	RADIO BORINQUEN, INCORPORATED	01/15/2020	Received
0000097472	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WDWR	21773	Main	1230.0	PENSACOLA, FL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097475	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WCVC	71303	Main	1330.0	TALLAHASSEE, FL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097481	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJUV	177361	Main	88.3	CULLMAN, AL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097632	Extension of CP	DCA	WARP- CD	55106	Main	22	TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG, FL	SUNSHINE BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097642	Minor Modification	DCA	WIRE- CD	55108	Main	40	ATLANTA, GA	D.T.V. LLC	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097689	Minor Modification	DTV	WETP- TV	18252	Main	24	SNEEDVILLE, TN	EAST TENNESSEE PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS CORP.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097636	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBHK	65227	Main	98.7	WARRIOR, AL	SM-WBHK, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097571	License To Cover	FX	K271CT	200423		102.1	CRESTON, IA	G.O. RADIO, LTD.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097426	License To Cover	FS	WMEZ	73256	Main	94.1	PENSACOLA, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	01/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097483	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WROS	66333	Main	1050.0	JACKSONVILLE , FL	WROS, The Rose of Jacksonville, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097508	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWBA	51971	Main	820.0	LARGO, FL	Genesis Communications of Tampa Bay, Inc.	01/15/2020	Received
0000097518	Extension of CP	DCA	WARP- CD	55106	Main	22	TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG, FL	SUNSHINE BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097669	Extension of CP	DTV	WTVP	28311	Auxiliary	46	PEORIA, IL	ILLINOIS VALLEY PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097662	Minor Modification	FX	K283BU	156912		104.5	WALLA WALLA, WA	THOMAS D. HODGINS	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097709	Minor Modification	FL	KPPS-LP	196131		97.5	ST. LOUIS PARK, MN	PARK PUBLIC RADIO, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097683	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WRRE	54564	Main	1460.0	JUNCOS, PR	MARANATHA RADIO MINISTRIES	01/15/2020	Received
0000097703	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WOIR	13776	Main	1430.0	HOMESTEAD, FL	ERJ MEDIA LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097469	Minor Modification	FL	KGDH- LP	196075		104.5	MOBILE, AL	MOBILE HISPANIC EDUCATION FAMILY FUNDATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097690	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMNT	39772	Main	1500.0	MANATI, PR	MANATI RADIO AND MEDIA	01/15/2020	Received
0000097616	License To Cover	FX	W284CQ	31140	Main	104.7	WASHINGTON, DC	AMFM RADIO LICENSES, L.L.C.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097695	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WUPR	9791	Main	1530.0	UTUADO, PR	CENTRAL BROADCASTING CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Received
0000097427	License To Cover	FS	WJTQ	12143	Main	100.7	PENSACOLA, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	01/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097561	License To Cover	FL	WUUK- LP	193671		105.7	CANADOHTA LAKE, PA	CANADOHTA COMMUNITY RADIO GROUP	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097627	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WAGG	48717	Main	610.0	BIRMINGHAM, AL	SM-WAGG, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097503	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WDMC	68615	Main	920.0	MELBOURNE, FL	Divine Mercy Communications, Inc.	01/15/2020	Received
0000097566	Extension of CP	DTV	KZJO	69571	Main	25	SEATTLE, WA	TRIBUNE BROADCASTING SEATTLE, LLC	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097634	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBHJ	730	Main	95.7	MIDFIELD, AL	SM-WBHJ, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097567	Renewal of License	АМ	KTLO	35671	Main	1240.0	MOUNTAIN HOME, AR	MOUNTAIN LAKES BROADCASTING CORP.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097478	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMMA	726	Main	1480.0	IRONDALE, AL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097474	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPHK	5892	Main	102.7	BLOUNTSTOWN , FL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097502	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRRH	55693	Main	106.1	HORMIGUEROS , PR	RENACER BROADCASTERS CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Received
0000097507	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WHBO	41383	Main	1040.0	PINELLAS PARK , FL	Genesis Communications of Tampa Bay, Inc.	01/15/2020	Received
0000097511	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WIXC	54505	Main	1060.0	TITUSVILLE, FL	Genesis Communications I, Inc.	01/15/2020	Received
0000097715	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	750609	Main		ROTA, MP	BLUE CONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS	01/15/2020	Pending
0000097639	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBPT	5355	Main	106.9	HOMEWOOD, AL	SM-WBPT, LLC	01/15/2020	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097682	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WIDA	54870	Main	1400.0	CAROLINA, PR	RADIO VIDA INCORPORADO	01/15/2020	Received
0000097565	Renewal of License	FM	KTLO- FM	35672	Main	97.9	MOUNTAIN HOME, AR	MOUNTAIN LAKES BROADCASTING CORP.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097539	License To Cover	LPT	K28QC- D	28102	Main	28	IMLAY, NV	PERSHING COUNTY NV TV TAX DISTRICT	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097585	Renewal of License	FX	K259CX	156126		99.7	BALL, LA	CAPITAL CITY RADIO CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097714	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	750583	Main		TINIAN, MP	BLUE CONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS	01/15/2020	Pending
0000097488	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WFNR	67588	Main	710.0	BLACKSBURG, VA	WFNR AM, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097558	License To Cover	FX	K226BT	140886		93.1	INDIO, CA	SUNNYLANDS BROADCASTING, L.L.C.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097724	Minor Modification	FX	K278CR	148295		103.5	HOUSTON, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097586	Renewal of License	AM	KIOU	33714	Main	1480.0	SHREVEPORT, LA	CAPITAL CITY RADIO CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097686	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WERR	54750	Main	104.1	VEGA ALTA, PR	RADIO REDENTOR	01/15/2020	Received
0000097471	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WYBT	5891	Main	1000.0	BLOUNTSTOWN , FL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097485	Renewal of License	FX	W233AP	139105		94.5	OAKLAND PARK , FL	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097494	License To Cover	FX	W285ES	139275		104.9	SMETHPORT, PA	COLONIAL RADIO GROUP, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097584	Renewal of License	AM	KWDF	3641	Main	840.0	BALL, LA	CAPITAL CITY RADIO CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000087511	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W222AF	83640	Main	92.3	MARIETTA, GA	Educational Media Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097477	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WQOH- FM	174604	Main	88.7	SPRINGVILLE, AL	La Promesa Foundation	01/15/2020	Received
0000097546	Renewal of License	FX	W288DD	138594		105.5	TAMARAC, FL	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097641	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WENN	6411	Main	1320.0	BIRMINGHAM, AL	SM-WENN, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097562	Renewal of License	FM	KWCL- FM	35878	Main	96.7	OAK GROVE, LA	KWCL-FM BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000096174	Amendment	DTV	WXPX- TV	6601	Main	29	BRADENTON, FL	ION MEDIA LICENSE COMPANY, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097500	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WRHC	73945	Main	1550.0	CORAL GABLES , FL	WRHC BROADCASTING CORP.	01/15/2020	Received
0000097420	Renewal of License	FM	WTYL- FM	68658	Main	97.7	TYLERTOWN, MS	TYLERTOWN BROADCASTING CO.	01/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097631	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WZZK- FM	48724	Main	104.7	BIRMINGHAM, AL	SM-WZZK, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097587	Renewal of License	FX	K235CQ	151624		94.9	SHREVEPORT, LA	CAPITAL CITY RADIO CORPORATION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097708	License To Cover	FX	K217DJ	92520	Main	91.3	PASADENA, TX	CALVARY CHAPEL OF SOUTHEAST HOUSTON, INC.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097678	License To Cover	FX	W276BM	140663		103.1	PARK FOREST, IL	POLNET COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097470	Minor Modification	LPD	K08QJ-D	130352	Main	8	RIO GRANDE CITY, TX	LA PALABRA VIVIENTE MINISTRIES	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097668	Renewal of License	FM	WZKR	76435	Main	103.3	COLLINSVILLE, MS	MORNING STAR MEDIA, LLC	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000097624	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WATV	5356	Main	900.0	BIRMINGHAM, AL	COURTNEY FRENCH BROADCASTING, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097429	License To Cover	FS	WXBM- FM	32946	Main	102.7	MILTON, FL	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	01/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000094444	Minor Modification Amendment	LPT	K16BP-D	27723	Main	16	COTTONWOOD , AZ	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	01/15/2020	Received
0000097526	Extension of CP	DTV	WJWJ- TV	61007	Main	44	BEAUFORT, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	01/15/2020	Accepted For Filing